Commissioned and Non-Commissioned Officers Salary Schedule April 1, 2025

Sergeant/Tech sergeant (703)
Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess
NYC, Rockland, Westchester
Nassau, Suffolk

Sgt Station Commander (712)
Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess
NYC, Rockland, Westhchester
Nassau, Suffolk

Zone Sergeant (705)
Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess
NYC, Rockland, Westchester
Nassau, Suffolk

First/Staff/Chief Tech Sergeant (706)

Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess
NYC, Rockland, Westchester
Nassau, Suffolk

Lieutenant/Tech Lieutenant (708)
Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess

NYC, Rockland, Westchester
Nassau, Suffolk

Salary

$129,118
$129,375
$130,753
$131,116

$133,303
$133,556
$134,935
$135,295

$135,432
$135,687
$137,061

$137,423

$142,410
$142,668
$144,043
$144,405

$154,356
$154,610
$155,985
$156,346

Lieutenant BCI (709)
Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess
NYC, Rockland, Westchester
Nassau, Suffolk

Captain (710
Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess
NYC, Rockland, Westchester
Nassau, Suffolk

Captain BCI (711)

Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess
NYC, Rockland, Westchester
Nassau, Suffolk

Major (713)
Upstate

Orange, Putnam, Dutchess
NYC, Rockland, Westchester
Nassau, Suffolk

Salary

$157,380
$157,639
$159,016
$159,377

$164,630
$164,888
$166,264
$166,628

$167,700
$167,961
$169,334
$169,697

$175,434
$175,694
$177,068
$177,429





