Commissioned and Non-Commissioned Officers Salary Schedule April 1, 2025

<u>Sergeant/Tech sergeant (703)</u> Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	Salary \$129,118 \$129,375 \$130,753 \$131,116	<u>Lieutenant BCI (709)</u> Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	Salary \$157,380 \$157,639 \$159,016 \$159,377
Sgt Station Commander (712) Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westhchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$133,303 \$133,556 \$134,935 \$135,295	<u>Captain (710)</u> Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$164,630 \$164,888 \$166,264 \$166,628
<u>Zone Sergeant (705)</u> Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$135,432 \$135,687 \$137,061 \$137,423	<u>Captain BCI (711)</u> Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$167,700 \$167,961 \$169,334 \$169,697
<u>First/Staff/Chief Tech Sergeant (706)</u> Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$142,410 \$142,668 \$144,043 \$144,405	<u>Major (713)</u> Upstate Orange, Putnam, Dutchess NYC, Rockland, Westchester Nassau, Suffolk	\$175,434 \$175,694 \$177,068 \$177,429

Lieutenant/Tech Lieutenant (708)

Upstate	\$154,356
Orange, Putnam, Dutchess	\$154,610
NYC, Rockland, Westchester	\$155,985
Nassau, Suffolk	\$156,346

410	Upstate	\$175,434
668	Orange, Putnam, Dutchess	\$175,694
043	NYC, Rockland, Westchester	\$177,068
405	Nassau, Suffolk	\$177,429